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Garage 2Garage 1

Müll

Hangerleite
94152 Neukirchen v. Wald

Grundriss 
Erdgeschoss M = 1 : 100

Wohnung 1
Wohnfläche:
Diele
Eltern
Kind
Wohnen/Essen
Kochen
Speis
Bad
WM

9.16 m²
13.74 m²
 10.39 m²
23.06 m²
6.16 m²
2.58 m²
9.89 m²
3.10 m²

Wohnung
+ Terrasse (50%)

78.08 m²
6.25 m²

Wohnfläche Gesamt 84.33 m²

incl. 1,5 cm Putzabzug


